Change in Education Spending (ELL Grants Added) with Constant Rate

6000000

4000000

2000000

0 |II'

-2000000

-4000000

-6000000

-8000000

-10000000

-12000000

asnn |esaua) Jospuipn
playsunds

asn Asuinasy 1uno
pJojiieH

as3N 1SesayloN Weypuim
1014351 UO11BINPT UOIUN PAIHPOIA JAIY IS
uone.ns

asn sAajjep Janry

asn |esaua) uoidulysem
asn Aingxoy-iaijadiuon
asn aJJeg

umo] puejny

pIvYsd

101351 |00YdS 99MBIIBIA|
PIISIM

asin |esaua) suesllo
umo] 1odmap

[I9Mmon

puejioH

Alyuano)

p4041vyL

AasHN Mogxo

10143513 |00YdS Ajlunwiwio) A|jeA oyd3
asn yinos sjjioweq
93puqwe)

ysinqpy

el181099

xejieq

pueuipJa

Al Psooulm

UolIN

asn Asjjea uteldweyd
pJeuueis

asn ise3 wopsury

asn aAnesadoo) ejuopsje)
pJojweis

91e3pues

uojduljy

adsn Y200ueH-3||IAueID
aival



